Chef Success
2008

Monthly/Weekly
Success Calendar

How to use this calendar

The squares by each month, week and day are intended to check off your 3-
2-1, asrecommended by Home Office. Each day, cross off a box for each live
contact you make (3). Each week, cross off a box for each show you do (2).
And monthly, cross off the box when you sign a new recruit (1).

Please check the current calendar from Home Office for
deadlines and commission dates.

Join us online at http://www.chefsuccess.com

Days and celebrations are taken from internet sources and may not be 100% accurate.




January

Sunday

Monday

Be On-Purpose Month « Clean Up Your Computer Month « Coffee
Gourmet International Month « Family Fit Lifestyle Month « Financial
Wellness Month « Hot Tea Month -« Life Balance Month « Oatmeal
Month « Poverty in America Awareness Month « Wealth Mentality

Tuesday

Wednesday

Month
New Year’s Day Swiss Cheese Day
6 7 8 9
13 14 15 16
4]
National Fresh Squeezed Juice International Hot and Spicy Food
Day * National Hat Day Day
20 21 22 23

Cheese Day * National Meat
Week

National Hugging Day * Martin
Luther King Day (observed)

$

National Blonde Brownie Day

National Pie Day

27

National Chocolate Cake Day

28

29

National Corn Chip Day

30




Thursday

National Chocolate Covered
Cherries Day

The highest reward for a man’s toil is not what he
gets for it, but what he becomes by it.

Friday

National Spaghetti Day

Saturday

National Whipped Cream Day

10 11 12
Leadership Summit, Cincinnati, Ohio
National Milk Day

17 18 19
National Popcorn Day

24 25 26
National Spouses Day « National
Peanut Brittle Day

31

X

Eat Brussel Sprouts Day

-- John Ruskin

Monthly Host
Special

Extra Free Product
Value on Shows of
$500 or more; 60%
off one piece of
stoneware for past
host

Monthly Guest
Special
20% off stoneware

Consultant Sales
Promo

Hold and submit 1
show Jan. 1-9 for
tablecloth; bonus
apron and pouch for
Leadership attendees

Recruiting Promo

Monthly Sales Goal

Monthly Booking
Goal




December 30 - Sun., Dec. 30 Mon., Dec. 31 Tues., Jan. 1
January 5
[] 6a 6a 6a
Weekly goals: 7a 7a 7a
8a 8a 8a
9a 9a 9a
10a 10a 10a
11a 11a 11a
12n 12n 12n
Weekly tasks: p p e
2p 2p 2p
3p 3p 3p
4p 4p 4p
5p 5p 5p
6p 6p 6p
mp p p
8p 8p 8p
e o o
ek 1P 11p 11p

Notes Notes Notes




Wed., Jan. 2 Thurs., Jan. 3 Fri., Jan. 4 Sat., Jan. 5
6a 6a 6a 6a
7a 7a 7a 7a
8a 8a 8a 8a
9a 9a 9a 9a
10a 10a 10a 10a
11a 11a 11a 11a
12n 12n 12n 12n
1p 1p 1p 1p
2p 2p 2p 2p
3p 3p 3p 3p
4p 4p 4p 4p
5p 5p 5p op
6p 6p 6p 6p
7p 7p 7p 7p
8p 8p 8p 8p
9p 9p 9p 9p
10p 10p 10p 10p
11p 11p 11p 11p
Notes Notes Notes Notes




January 6 -
January 12

[ ]

Weekly goals:

Weekly tasks:

To be happy,
drop the words if
only and
substitute the
words next time.

-- Smiley Blanton

Sun., Jan. é Mon., Jan. 7 Tues., Jan. 8
6a 6a 6a
7a 7a 7a
8a 8a 8a
9a 9a 9a
10a 10a 10a
11a 11a 11a
12n 12n 12n
1p 1p 1p
2p 2p 2p
3p 3p 3p
4p 4p 4p
5p 5p 5p
6p 6p 6p
mp p p
8p 8p 8p
9p 9p 9p
10p 10p 10p
11p 11p 11p
Notes Notes Notes




Wed., Jan. 9 Thurs., Jan. 10 Fri., Jan. 11 Sat., Jan. 12
6a 6a 6a 6a
7a 7a 7a 7a
8a 8a 8a 8a
9a 9a 9a 9a
10a 10a 10a 10a
11a 11a 11a 11a
12n 12n 12n 12n
1p 1p 1p 1p
2p 2p 2p 2p
3p 3p 3p 3p
4p 4p 4p 4p
5p 5p 5p 5p
6p 6p 6p 6p
mp mp p p
8p 8p 8p 8p
9p 9p 9p 9p
10p 10p 10p 10p
11p 11p 11p 11p
Notes Notes Notes Notes




January 13 -
January 20

[ ]

Weekly goals:

Weekly tasks:

Life is a great big
canvas, and you
should throw all
the paint on it you
can.

-- Danny Kaye

Sun., Jan. 13 Mon., Jan. 14 Tues., Jan. 15
6a 6a 6a
7a 7a 7a
8a 8a 8a
9a 9a 9a
10a 10a 10a
11a 11a 11a
12n 12n 12n
1p 1p 1p
2p 2p 2p
3p 3p 3p
4p 4p 4p
5p 5p 5p
6p 6p 6p
mp p p
8p 8p 8p
9p 9p 9p
10p 10p 10p
11p 11p 11p
Notes Notes Notes




Wed., Jan. 16 Thurs., Jan. 17 Fri., Jan. 18 Sat., Jan. 19
6a 6a 6a 6a
7a 7a 7a 7a
8a 8a 8a 8a
9a 9a 9a 9a
10a 10a 10a 10a
11a 11a 11a 11a
12n 12n 12n 12n
1p 1p 1p 1p
2p 2p 2p 2p
3p 3p 3p 3p
4p 4p 4p 4p
5p 5p 5p op
6p 6p 6p 6p
7p 7p 7p 7p
8p 8p 8p 8p
9p 9p 9p 9p
10p 10p 10p 10p
11p 11p 11p 11p
Notes Notes Notes Notes




January 20 -
January 26

[ ]

Weekly goals:

Weekly tasks:

The chief danger
in life is that you
may take too
many
precautions.

-- Alfred Adler

Sun., Jan. 20 Mon., Jan. 21 Tues., Jan. 22
6a 6a 6a
7a 7a 7a
8a 8a 8a
9a 9a 9a
10a 10a 10a
11a 11a 11a
12n 12n 12n
1p 1p 1p
2p 2p 2p
3p 3p 3p
4p 4p 4p
5p 5p 5p
6p 6p 6p
mp p p
8p 8p 8p
9p 9p 9p
10p 10p 10p
11p 11p 11p
Notes Notes Notes




